Polycab offers a comprehensive range of industrial cable in compliance with BIS
specification & standard.
These are low voltage cable of 1100 V grade and widely used in building, Hospitals, Industrial parks and
schools for major power supply. These cables are available with thermoplastic PVC compound having
temperature rating of 70° C to 85°C.
Conductor: High conductivity annealed plain bunched/stranded copper conductor produced inhouse
from state-of-the art Contirod line.
Insulation: Inhouse developed high insulation resistance thermoplastic PVC compound.

IS 8130:2013/IEC 60228
IS 5831:1984
IS 10810-53/IEC 60332-1
Compliance
Conductor resistance - IS 8130/IEC 60228
Insulation resistance - IS 5831:1984
Flammability test - IS 10810-53/IEC 60332-1
Approvals
POLYCAB 02YY-K
Industrial cable, 1100 V AC
Product Code
Conductor size Overall diameter
Weight
(Approx.)
n x mm² mm kg/km
LDIS09CYUAY1002C0.5S 2 x 0.5 6 50
LDIS09CYUAY1003C0.5S 3 G 0.5 6.4 57
LDIS09CYUAY1004C0.5S 4 G 0.5 6.9 69
LDIS09CYUAY1002C.75S 2 x 0.75 6.4 59
LDIS09CYUAY1003C.75S 3 G 0.75 6.8 69
LDIS09CYUAY1004C.75S 4 G 0.75 7.4 84
LDIS09CYUAY1002C001S 2 x 1 6.8 67
LDIS09CYUAY1003C001S 3 G 1 7.2 80
LDIS09CYUAY1004C001S 4 G 1 7.8 97
LDIS09CYUAY1002C1.5S 2 x 1.5 7.3 82
LDIS09CYUAY1003C1.5S 3 G 1.5 7.8 98
LDIS09CYUAY1004C1.5S 4 G 1.5 8.7 125
LDIS09CYUAY1005C1.5S 5 x 1.5 9.5 135
LDIS09CYUAY1002C2.5S 2 x 2.5 8.8 123
LDIS09CYUAY1003C2.5S 3 G 2.5 9.4 149
LDIS09CYUAY1004C2.5S 4 G 2.5 10.3 184
LDIS09CYUAY1005C2.5S 5 x 2.5 11.2 199
LDIS09CYUAY1003C004S 3 G 4 11 213
LDIS09CYUAY1004C004S 4 G 4 12.1 265
LDIS09CYUAY1005C004S 5 x 4 13.2 287
LDIS09CYUAY1003C006S 3 G 6 12.6 294
LDIS09CYUAY1004C006S 4 G 6 13.9 367
LDIS09CYUAY1005C006S 5 x 6 15.6 417
LDIS09CYUAY1003C010S 3 G 10 15.9 516
LDIS09CYUAY1004C010S 4 G 10 17.5 649
LDIS09CYUAY1005C010S 5 x 10 19.2 716
LDIS09CYUAY1003C016S 3 G 16 18.2 730
LDIS09CYUAY1004C016S 4 G 16 20 925
LDIS09CYUAY1005C016S 5 x 16 22 1029
LDIS09CYUAY1003C025S 3 G 25 22 1098
LDIS09CYUAY1004C025S 4 G 25 24.5 1409
LDIS09CYUAY1005C025S 5 x 25 27.1 1581
LDIS09CYUAY1003C035S 3 G 35 24.7 1467
LDIS09CYUAY1004C035S 4 G 35 27.5 1886
LDIS09CYUAY1005C035S 5 x 35 30.9 2156
LDIS09CYUAY1003C050S 3 G 50 29.6 2106
LDIS09CYUAY1004C050S 4 G 50 32.7 2686
X – without Green-Yellow conductor
G – with Green-Yellow conductor
POLYCAB 02YY-K
Industrial cable, 1100 V AC

Product Code
Conductor
size
Nominal insulation
thickness
Overall diameter
(Approx.)
Weight
(Approx.)
n x mm² mm mm kg/km
LDIS09CYUAY1002C001S 2 X 1 0.6 7.33 81
LDIS09CYUAY1002C1.5S 2 X 1.5 0.7 8.4 110
LDIS09CYUAY1002C2.5S 2 X 2.5 0.8 9.84 155
LDIS09CYUAY1002C004S 2 X 4 0.8 10.99 207
LDIS09CYUAY1002C006S 2 X 6 0.8 12.27 271
LDIS09CYUAY1002C010S 2 X 10 1 15.14 426
LDIS09CYUAY1002C016S 2 X 16 1 17.25 594
LDIS09CYUAY1002C025S 2 X 25 1.2 20.91 897
LDIS09CYUAY1002C035S 2 X 35 1.2 23.4 1172
LDIS09CYUAY1002C050S 2 X 50 1.4 27.59 1649
LDIS09CYUAY1002C070S 2 X 70 1.4 31.07 2180
LDIS09CYUAY1002C095S 2 X 95 1.6 35.64 2912
LDIS09CYUAY1002C120S 2 X 120 1.6 38.95 3572
LDIS09CYUAY1003C001S 3 X 1 0.6 7.73 94
LDIS09CYUAY1003C1.5S 3 X 1.5 0.7 8.88 130
LDIS09CYUAY1003C2.5S 3 X 2.5 0.8 10.42 186
LDIS09CYUAY1003C004S 3 X 4 0.8 11.66 253
LDIS09CYUAY1003C006S 3 X 6 0.8 13.03 335
LDIS09CYUAY1003C010S 3 X 10 1 16.12 531
LDIS09CYUAY1003C016S 3 X 16 1 18.6 761
LDIS09CYUAY1003C025S 3 X 25 1.2 22.53 1156
LDIS09CYUAY1003C035S 3 X 35 1.2 25.2 1519
LDIS09CYUAY1003C050S 3 X 50 1.4 29.49 2125
LDIS09CYUAY1003C070S 3 X 70 1.4 33.23 2830
LDIS09CYUAY1003C095S 3 X 95 1.6 38.36 3813
LDIS09CYUAY1003C120S 3 X 120 1.6 41.92 4694
LDIS09CYUAY1004C001S 4 X 1 0.6 8.37 114
LDIS09CYUAY1004C1.5S 4 X 1.5 0.7 9.86 163
LDIS09CYUAY1004C2.5S 4 X 2.5 0.8 11.36 228
LDIS09CYUAY1004C004S 4 X 4 0.8 12.95 320
LDIS09CYUAY1004C006S 4 X 6 0.8 14.26 417
LDIS09CYUAY1004C010S 4 X 10 1 17.89 675
LDIS09CYUAY1004C016S 4 X 16 1 20.45 960
LDIS09CYUAY1004C025S 4 X 25 1.2 25.03 1477
LDIS09CYUAY1004C035S 4 X 35 1.2 28 1946
LDIS09CYUAY1004C050S 4 X 50 1.4 32.78 2725
LDIS09CYUAY1004C070S 4 X 70 1.4 37.15 3656
LDIS09CYUAY1004C095S 4 X 95 1.6 42.65 4901
LDIS09CYUAY1004C120S 4 X 120 1.6 46.61 6042
POLYCAB 02YY-R
Industrial Cable, 1100 V AC
Electrical characteristics
Current carrying capacity and maximum DC conductor resistance.

▪ The above cable also available in HR PVC insulation with maximum operating temperature 85˚C.
▪ Outer sheath with additional properties FR & FRLSH available.
POLYCAB 02YY-K MC
Industrial Cable, 1100 V AC
Product Code
Conductor
size
Nominal insulation
thickness
Overall
diameter
(Approx.)
Weight
(Approx.)
n x mm² mm mm kg/km
LDIS09CYUAY1006C0.5S 6 x 0.5 0.6 8.14 85
LDIS09CYUAY1006C.75S 6 x 0.75 0.6 8.95 109
LDIS09CYUAY1006C001S 6 x 1 0.6 9.47 128
LDIS09CYUAY1006C1.5S 6 x 1.5 0.6 10.28 162
LDIS09CYUAY1006C2.5S 6 x 2.5 0.7 12.45 248
LDIS09CYUAY1006C004S 6 x 4 0.8 14.88 371
LDIS09CYUAY1007C0.5S 7 x 0.5 0.6 8.14 93
LDIS09CYUAY1007C.75S 7 x 0.75 0.6 8.95 121
LDIS09CYUAY1007C001S 7 x 1 0.6 9.47 142
LDIS09CYUAY1007C1.5S 7 x 1.5 0.6 10.28 181
LDIS09CYUAY1007C2.5S 7 x 2.5 0.7 12.45 279
LDIS09CYUAY1007C004S 7 x 4 0.8 14.88 419
LDIS09CYUAY1008C0.5S 8 x 0.5 0.6 9.29 111
LDIS09CYUAY1008C.75S 8 x 0.75 0.6 9.99 137
LDIS09CYUAY1008C001S 8 x 1 0.6 10.59 162
LDIS09CYUAY1008C1.5S 8 x 1.5 0.6 11.73 213
LDIS09CYUAY1008C2.5S 8 x 2.5 0.7 14.18 325
LDIS09CYUAY1008C004S 8 x 4 0.8 16.95 487
LDIS09CYUAY1009C0.5S 9 x 0.5 0.6 10.03 124
LDIS09CYUAY1009C.75S 9 x 0.75 0.6 11.00 159
LDIS09CYUAY1009C001S 9 x 1 0.6 11.66 187
LDIS09CYUAY1009C1.5S 9 x 1.5 0.6 12.69 237
LDIS09CYUAY1009C2.5S 9 x 2.5 0.7 15.58 371
LDIS09CYUAY1009C004S 9 x 4 0.8 18.61 554
LDIS09CYUAY1010C0.5S 10 x 0.5 0.6 10.45 134
LDIS09CYUAY1010C.75S 10 x 0.75 0.6 11.47 173
LDIS09CYUAY1010C001S 10 x 1 0.6 12.16 204
LDIS09CYUAY1010C1.5S 10 x 1.5 0.6 13.24 260
LDIS09CYUAY1010C2.5S 10 x 2.5 0.7 16.26 407
LDIS09CYUAY1010C004S 10 x 4 0.8 19.44 608
LDIS09CYUAY1011C0.5S 11 x 0.5 0.6 10.45 143
LDIS09CYUAY1011C.75S 11 x 0.75 0.6 11.47 184
LDIS09CYUAY1011C001S 11 x 1 0.6 12.16 218
LDIS09CYUAY1011C1.5S 11 x 1.5 0.6 13.24 279
LDIS09CYUAY1011C2.5S 11 x 2.5 0.7 16.26 437
LDIS09CYUAY1011C004S 11 x 4 0.8 19.44 656
POLYCAB 02YY-K MC
Industrial Cable, 1100 V AC
Product Code
Conductor size
Nominal insulation
thickness
Overall diameter
(Approx.)
Weight
(Approx.)
n x mm² mm mm kg/km
LDIS09CYUAY1012C0.5S 12 x 0.5 0.6 10.79 153
LDIS09CYUAY1012C.75S 12 x 0.75 0.6 11.84 198
LDIS09CYUAY1012C001S 12 x 1 0.6 12.56 234
LDIS09CYUAY1012C1.5S 12 x 1.5 0.6 13.69 300
LDIS09CYUAY1012C2.5S 12 x 2.5 0.7 16.81 472
LDIS09CYUAY1012C004S 12 x 4 0.8 20.10 708
LDIS09CYUAY1013C0.5S 13 x 0.5 0.6 11.31 165
LDIS09CYUAY1013C.75S 13 x 0.75 0.6 12.42 212
LDIS09CYUAY1013C001S 13 x 1 0.6 13.18 252
LDIS09CYUAY1013C1.5S 13 x 1.5 0.6 14.58 331
LDIS09CYUAY1013C2.5S 13 x 2.5 0.7 17.66 508
LDIS09CYUAY1013C004S 13 x 4 0.8 21.14 764
LDIS09CYUAY1014C0.5S 14 x 0.5 0.6 11.51 179
LDIS09CYUAY1014C.75S 14 x 0.75 0.6 12.42 224
LDIS09CYUAY1014C001S 14 x 1 0.6 13.18 266
LDIS09CYUAY1014C1.5S 14 x 1.5 0.6 14.58 350
LDIS09CYUAY1014C2.5S 14 x 2.5 0.7 17.66 539
LDIS09CYUAY1014C004S 14 x 4 0.8 21.14 811
LDIS09CYUAY1015C0.5S 15 x 0.5 0.6 12.13 191
LDIS09CYUAY1015C.75S 15 x 0.75 0.6 13.29 246
LDIS09CYUAY1015C001S 15 x 1 0.6 14.10 292
LDIS09CYUAY1015C1.5S 15 x 1.5 0.6 15.38 374
LDIS09CYUAY1015C2.5S 15 x 2.5 0.7 18.85 586
LDIS09CYUAY1015C004S 15 x 4 0.8 22.55 879
LDIS09CYUAY1016C0.5S 16 x 0.5 0.6 12.13 200
LDIS09CYUAY1016C.75S 16 x 0.75 0.6 13.29 257
LDIS09CYUAY1016C001S 16 x 1 0.6 14.10 306
LDIS09CYUAY1016C1.5S 16 x 1.5 0.6 15.38 393
LDIS09CYUAY1016C2.5S 16 x 2.5 0.7 18.85 616
LDIS09CYUAY1016C004S 16 x 4 0.8 22.55 927
LDIS09CYUAY1017C0.5S 17 x 0.5 0.6 12.76 212
LDIS09CYUAY1017C.75S 17 x 0.75 0.6 13.98 273
LDIS09CYUAY1017C001S 17 x 1 0.6 14.85 325
LDIS09CYUAY1017C1.5S 17 x 1.5 0.6 16.41 426
LDIS09CYUAY1017C2.5S 17 x 2.5 0.7 19.88 655
LDIS09CYUAY1017C004S 17 x 4 0.8 23.80 985
POLYCAB 02YY-K MC
Industrial Cable, 1100 V AC
Product Code
Conductor size
Nominal insulation
thickness
Overall dia.
(Approx.)
Weight
(Approx.)
n x mm² mm mm kg/km
LDIS09CYUAY1018C0.5S 18 x 0.5 0.6 12.76 220
LDIS09CYUAY1018C.75S 18 x 0.75 0.6 13.98 284
LDIS09CYUAY1018C001S 18 x 1 0.6 15.05 346
LDIS09CYUAY1018C1.5S 18 x 1.5 0.6 16.41 445
LDIS09CYUAY1018C2.5S 18 x 2.5 0.7 19.88 685
LDIS09CYUAY1018C004S 18 x 4 0.8 23.80 1033
LDIS09CYUAY1019C0.5S 19 x 0.5 0.6 12.76 229
LDIS09CYUAY1019C.75S 19 x 0.75 0.6 13.98 296
LDIS09CYUAY1019C001S 19 x 1 0.6 15.05 361
LDIS09CYUAY1019C1.5S 19 x 1.5 0.6 16.41 464
LDIS09CYUAY1019C2.5S 19 x 2.5 0.7 19.88 716
LDIS09CYUAY1019C004S 19 x 4 0.8 23.80 1080
LDIS09CYUAY1020C0.5S 20 x 0.5 0.6 13.66 248
LDIS09CYUAY1020C.75S 20 x 0.75 0.6 14.95 319
LDIS09CYUAY1020C001S 20 x 1 0.6 16.07 388
LDIS09CYUAY1020C1.5S 20 x 1.5 0.6 17.52 498
LDIS09CYUAY1020C2.5S 20 x 2.5 0.7 21.20 766
LDIS09CYUAY1020C004S 20 x 4 0.8 25.37 1152
LDIS09CYUAY1021C0.5S 21 x 0.5 0.6 13.66 257
LDIS09CYUAY1021C.75S 21 x 0.75 0.6 14.95 331
LDIS09CYUAY1021C001S 21 x 1 0.6 16.07 403
LDIS09CYUAY1021C1.5S 21 x 1.5 0.6 17.52 517
LDIS09CYUAY1021C2.5S 21 x 2.5 0.7 21.20 796
LDIS09CYUAY1021C004S 21 x 4 0.8 25.37 1200
LDIS09CYUAY1022C0.5S 22 x 0.5 0.6 14.38 270
LDIS09CYUAY1022C.75S 22 x 0.75 0.6 15.74 347
LDIS09CYUAY1022C001S 22 x 1 0.6 16.92 423
LDIS09CYUAY1022C1.5S 22 x 1.5 0.6 18.45 543
LDIS09CYUAY1022C2.5S 22 x 2.5 0.7 22.36 836
LDIS09CYUAY1022C004S 22 x 4 0.8 26.78 1259
LDIS09CYUAY1023C0.5S 23 x 0.5 0.6 14.38 279
LDIS09CYUAY1023C.75S 23 x 0.75 0.6 15.74 359
LDIS09CYUAY1023C001S 23 x 1 0.6 16.92 437
LDIS09CYUAY1023C1.5S 23 x 1.5 0.6 18.45 562
LDIS09CYUAY1023C2.5S 23 x 2.5 0.7 22.36 867
LDIS09CYUAY1023C004S 23 x 4 0.8 26.78 1307
POLYCAB 02YY-K MC
Industrial Cable, 1100 V AC
Product Code
Conductor size
Nominal insulation
thickness
Overall dia.
(Approx.)
Weight
(Approx.)
n x mm² mm mm kg/km
LDIS09CYUAY1024C0.5S 24 x 0.5 0.6 15.07 291
LDIS09CYUAY1024C.75S 24 x 0.75 0.6 16.50 375
LDIS09CYUAY1024C001S 24 x 1 0.6 17.74 457
LDIS09CYUAY1024C1.5S 24 x 1.5 0.6 19.37 588
LDIS09CYUAY1024C2.5S 24 x 2.5 0.7 23.49 906
LDIS09CYUAY1024C004S 24 x 4 0.8 28.16 1366
LDIS09CYUAY1025C0.5S 25 x 0.5 0.6 15.07 300
LDIS09CYUAY1025C.75S 25 x 0.75 0.6 16.50 387
LDIS09CYUAY1025C001S 25 x 1 0.6 17.74 471
LDIS09CYUAY1025C1.5S 25 x 1.5 0.6 19.37 607
LDIS09CYUAY1025C2.5S 25 x 2.5 0.7 23.49 937
LDIS09CYUAY1025C004S 25 x 4 0.8 28.16 1414
LDIS09CYUAY1030C0.5S 30 x 0.5 0.6 16.14 357
LDIS09CYUAY1030C.75S 30 x 0.75 0.6 17.45 450
LDIS09CYUAY1030C001S 30 x 1 0.6 18.76 549
LDIS09CYUAY1030C1.5S 30 x 1.5 0.6 20.50 711
LDIS09CYUAY1030C2.5S 30 x 2.5 0.7 24.89 1101
LDIS09CYUAY1030C004S 30 x 4 0.8 29.86 1667
Electrical characteristics
Current carrying capacity and maximum DC conductor resistance.
Nominal

LDIS09CYUAY1003C0.5S 3 x 0.5 0.6 6.36 60
LDIS09CYUAY1003C.75S 3 x 0.75 0.6 6.80 73
LDIS09CYUAY1003C001S 3 x 1 0.6 7.18 85
LDIS09CYUAY1003C1.5S 3 x 1.5 0.6 7.76 105
LDIS09CYUAY1003C2.5S 3 x 2.5 0.7 9.38 160
LDIS09CYUAY1003C004S 3 x 4 0.8 10.98 231
LDIS09CYUAY1003C006S 3 x 6 0.8 12.63 321
LDIS09CYUAY1003C010S 3 x 10 1 15.93 524
LDIS09CYUAY1003C016S 3 x 16 1 18.18 741
LDIS09CYUAY1003C025S 3 x 25 1.2 21.97 1113
LDIS09CYUAY1003C035S 3 x 35 1.2 24.75 1486
LDIS09CYUAY1003C050S 3 x 50 1.4 29.65 2133
LDIS09CYUAY1003C070S 3 x 70 1.4 33.68 2874
LDIS09CYUAY1003C095S 3 x 95 1.6 38.80 3862
LDIS09CYUAY1003C120S 3 x 120 1.6 42.32 4738
LDIS09CYUAY1003C150S 3 x 150 1.8 46.69 5797
LDIS09CYUAY1003C185S 3 x 185 2 52.03 7241
LDIS09CYUAY1003C240S 3 x 240 2.2 58.33 9210
LDIS09CYUAY1003C300S 3 x 300 2.4 64.88 11518
POLYCAB 02YY-K
Industrial Cable and Cords, 1100 V AC
Product Code
Conductor size

LDIS09CYUAY1004C0.5S 4 x 0.5 0.6 6.91 73
LDIS09CYUAY1004C.75S 4 x 0.75 0.6 7.41 88
LDIS09CYUAY1004C001S 4 x 1 0.6 7.83 103
LDIS09CYUAY1004C1.5S 4 x 1.5 0.6 8.68 134
LDIS09CYUAY1004C2.5S 4 x 2.5 0.7 10.26 198
LDIS09CYUAY1004C004S 4 x 4 0.8 12.07 289
LDIS09CYUAY1004C006S 4 x 6 0.8 13.86 402
LDIS09CYUAY1004C010S 4 x 10 1 17.51 658
LDIS09CYUAY1004C016S 4 x 16 1 20.03 937
LDIS09CYUAY1004C025S 4 x 25 1.2 24.46 1426
LDIS09CYUAY1004C035S 4 x 35 1.2 27.54 1906
LDIS09CYUAY1004C050S 4 x 50 1.4 32.74 2715
LDIS09CYUAY1004C070S 4 x 70 1.4 37.20 3668
LDIS09CYUAY1004C095S 4 x 95 1.6 42.89 4935
LDIS09CYUAY1004C120S 4 x 120 1.6 46.81 6066
LDIS09CYUAY1004C150S 4 x 150 1.8 51.69 7428
LDIS09CYUAY1004C185S 4 x 185 2 57.62 9285
LDIS09CYUAY1004C240S 4 x 240 2.2 64.63 11820
LDIS09CYUAY1004C300S 4 x 300 2.4 71.92 14794
LDIS09CYUAY1005C0.5S 5 x 0.5 0.6 7.50 73
LDIS09CYUAY1005C.75S 5 x 0.75 0.6 8.06 90
LDIS09CYUAY1005C001S 5 x 1 0.6 8.72 110
LDIS09CYUAY1005C1.5S 5 x 1.5 0.6 9.45 139
LDIS09CYUAY1005C2.5S 5 x 2.5 0.7 11.22 206
LDIS09CYUAY1005C004S 5 x 4 0.8 13.43 309

▪ The above cable also available in HR PVC insulation with maximum operating temperature 85˚C.
POLYCAB 01Y-K FLAT & TWISTED
Twin twisted & Flat, 1100 V AC
Twin Twisted cable
Product Code
Conductor
size
Nominal
insulation
thickness
Overall dia.
(Approx.)
Weight
(Approx.)
n x mm² mm mm kg/km
TTIS09CYUAYA002C0.5S 2 x 0.5 0.6 4.22 17
TTIS09CYUAYA002C.75S 2 x 0.75 0.6 4.63 23
TTIS09CYUAYA002C001S 2 x 1 0.6 4.98 28
TTIS09CYUAYA002C1.5S 2 x 1.5 0.6 5.52 38
TTIS09CYUAYA002C2.5S 2 x 2.5 0.7 6.83 61
TTIS09CYUAYA002C004S 2 x 4 0.8 8.32 96
Twin Parallel cable
Product Code
Conductor
size
Nominal
insulation
thickness
Overall
dimension
(Approx.)
Weight
(Approx.)
n x mm² mm mm kg/km
TFIS09CYUAY1002C0.5S 2 x 0.5 0.6 3.02 x 2.11 17
TFIS09CYUAY1002C.75S 2 x 0.75 0.6 3.43 x 2.32 23
TFIS09CYUAY1002C001S 2 x 1 0.6 3.78 x 2.49 28
TFIS09CYUAY1002C1.5S 2 x 1.5 0.6 4.32 x 2.76 38
TFIS09CYUAY1002C2.5S 2 x 2.5 0.7 5.43 x 3.42 61
TFIS09CYUAY1002C004S 2 x 4 0.8 6.72 x 4.16 96
Electrical characteristics
Current carrying capacity and maximum DC conductor resistance.
Nominal  cross

POLYCAB 01Y-R SC
Product Code
Nominal cross-
sectional area
mm²
insulation
thickness
mm
Overall
Diameter
(Approx.)
mm
Weight
(Approx.)
LDIS09CYUAYF001C001S 1 0.7 2.70 15
LDIS09CYUAYF001C1.5S 1.5 0.7 3.00 21
LDIS09CYUAYF001C2.5S 2.5 0.8 3.60 32
LDIS09CYUAYF001C004S 4 0.8 4.20 49
LDIS09CYUAYF001C006S 6 0.8 4.70 68
LDIS09CYUAYF001C010S 10 1 6.10 114
LDIS09CYUAYF001C016S 16 1 7.10 171
LDIS09CYUAYF001C025S 25 1.2 8.90 270
LDIS09CYUAYF001C035S 35 1.2 10.00 364
LDIS09CYUAYF001C050S 50 1.4 11.90 519
LDIS09CYUAYF001C070S 70 1.4 13.50 706
LDIS09CYUAYF001C095S 95 1.6 15.70 959
LDIS09CYUAYF001C120S 120 1.6 17.30 1198
LDIS09CYUAYF001C150S 150 1.8 19.30 1497
LDIS09CYUAYF001C185S 185 2 21.50 1848
LDIS09CYUAYF001C240S 240 2.2 24.30 2387
LDIS09CYUAYF001C300S 300 2.4 27.10 2981
LDIS09CYUAYF001C400S 400 2.6 30.80 3927
LDIS09CYUAYF001C500S 500 2.8 34.40 4929
LDIS09CYUAYF001C630S 630 3 38.30 6188
Industrial Cables 1100 V AC
POLYCAB 01Y-R SC
Electrical Characteristics
Current carrying capacity and maximum DC conductor resistance.

Industrial Flexible Cables 1100 V AC
POLYCAB 01Y-K SC
Product Code
Nominal cross
sectional area
mm²
insulation
thickness
mm
Overall
Diameter
(Approx.)
mm
Weight
(Approx.)
LDIS09CYUAYF001C0.5S 0.5 0.6 2.10 9
LDIS09CYUAYF001C.75S 0.75 0.6 2.30 11
LDIS09CYUAYF001C001S 1 0.6 2.50 14
LDIS09CYUAYF001C1.5S 1.5 0.6 2.80 19
LDIS09CYUAYF001C2.5S 2.5 0.7 3.40 31
LDIS09CYUAYF001C004S 4 0.8 4.20 46